H A R D W A R E  •  D A T A  S H E E T
IDP 600 Series
Rugged satellite terminals
for reliably tracking vehicles,
vessels and industrial
fixed equipment
Track fixed and mobile assets
over land and sea, no matter

fixed and mobile assets in core vertical markets including transportation & distribution, heavy equipment, industrial fixed assets, oil & gas, maritime
and government. R030816A
Order codes and related products
SM201205-SXG/BXG  IDP-680 (side/bottom)
SM201206-SXG/BXG  IDP-690 (side/bottom)
SM201291-BXG  IDP-680 (bottom mount, C1D2)
SM201292-BXG  IDP-690 (bottom mount, C1D2)
ST100325-001  1-Wire Adapter
ST100231-001  Development kit (Airtime, training and support included. Terminal sold separately).